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klasse H.

1. 169694 J. van Leeuwen 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 4 92

2. 92187 A.T. de Boer 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 92

3. 112842 M. Saton 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 91

4. 16 J.W. van Eijk 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 90

5. 33699 W.L.A.D. van Vliet 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 89

6. 155553 T.J. Koerse 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 89

7. 156651 R.C. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 88

8. 151531 D.S. Lloyd 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 87

9. 123428 W. Jongeneel 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 87

10. 24129 J.H. Oskam 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 86

11. 13054 H. Finkelnberg 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 86

12. 21940 R. Valk 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 86

13. 85850 A. Dekker 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 85

14. 22181 C. Punt 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 84

15. 93488 M. Zeldenthuis 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 83

16. 49286 J.C. Schenk 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 83

17. 34925 T. Bakker 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 5 4 4 82

18. 36068 C. Hoekmeijer 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 4 76

19. 67135 J.C. van Twist 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 74

20. 117796 R.A. Varkevisser 10 9 9 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 3 2 1 69

21. 177422 N.E. ter Bals  8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 2 69
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klasse A.   

1. 44717 R. Ruygrok 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 86

2. 53907 M. van Maaren 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 80

3. 90227 P. de Lange 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 3 2 80

4. 4909 A.J. Ruygrok 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 76

5. 167293 J. van Veen 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 76

6. 152697 A.C. Aanhold 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 76

7. 117339 R.C.H.G.M ter Steeg 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 4 4 4 73

8. 133533 M.E. Quak 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 65

9. 80420 G.L. Vaccari 10 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 3 3 3 2 0 64

17835 F. Tuynman 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 3 2 2 56

131057 J.M. Tammer 7 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 2 2 1 1 0 44

Dreyse (vervolg)
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klasse B.   

1. 165648 J.A. van Dongen 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 88

2. 115864 A.N.R. Vaccari 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 3 85

3. 68846 H. Hilhorst 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 3 85

4. 116824 H.J.A. Beereboom 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 5 5 3 0 84

5. 163902 P.J. Ekels 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 1 77

6. 168067 G.H. Otten 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 2 77

7. 127608 J. Bakker 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 3 74

8. 36163 A.J. de Jong 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 74

9. 167373 R. de Rijker 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 5 4 4 4 1 71

10. 147337 A.M. Moorlag 10 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 2 1 60

11. 160443 C.M.H. Christjans 9 9 8 6 6 6 6 4 3 3 2 2 0 60

12. 72953 N.P.J. Willemse 9 7 6 6 5 5 3 3 2 2 2 0 0 48  

Dreyse (vervolg)
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klasse H.   

1. 92187 A.T. de Boer 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 100

2. 40033 C.O. Kalfsvel 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 95

3. 16 J.W. van Eijk 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 91

4. 151531 D.S. Lloyd 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 87

5. 137970 M. Jongeneel-Goos 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 4 0 86

6. 85850 A. Dekker 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 85

7. 30904 P. Groot 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 85

8. 21940 R. Valk 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 0 85

9. 54840 G.H.M. Lejeune 8 8 6 5 5 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 38

  

klasse A.   

1. 123428 W. Jongeneel 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 4 90

2. 117796 R.A. Varkevisser 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 89

3. 49286 J.C. Schenk 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 2 80

4. 36068 C. Hoekmeijer 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 2 80

5. 37775 P. Harteveld 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 80

6. 85184 R. Donck 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 75

  

klasse B.   

1. 82546 R.P. van Kuijen 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 88

2. 113517 H. van den Berg 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 4 3 84

3. 147337 A.M. Moorlag 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 1 78

4. 17835 F. Tuynman 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 4 4 4 69

5. 17394 A.B. Donck 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 4 3 3 2 2 67

6. 23004 A.J. Slierings 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 1 1 0 66  

Pope
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1. 22181 C. Punt 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 86  
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1. 92187 A.T. de Boer 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 95

2. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 90

3. 81365 M.J.L. van Eeden 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 0 84

4. 116082 N.G.M. Roos 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 84

5. 103920 L.F. Duivens 10 9 9 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 2 2 67

6. 81374 L. Warmerdam 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 3 2 2 1 60  

Lamarmora O

Lamarmora R
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Wedstrijdseizoen 2015 - 2016
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1. 116885 M.B.L. Mulder 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 93

2. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 0 79

3. 71677 R.J. van Dongen 7 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18  

Miquelet R
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1. 7897 J. Worseling 9 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 61

2. 116824 H.J.A. Beereboom 8 8 7 7 3 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 43  
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1. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 93

2. 116885 M.B.L. Mulder 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 90

3. 81365 M.J.L. van Eeden 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 88

4. 59038 R.W.J. Schiferli 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 4 81

5. 117339 R.C.H.G.M ter Steeg 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 3 2 74

6. 113517 H. van den Berg 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 74

7. 113515 W. Kerkvliet 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 0 73  

Vetterli O
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klasse H.   

1. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 96

2. 40033 C.O. Kalfsvel 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 93

3. 92187 A.T. de Boer 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

4. 21940 R. Valk 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 90

5. 85184 R. Donck 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 86

6. 86097 J. van Dongen 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 83

  

 klasse A.   

1. 30904 P. Groot 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 89

2. 34925 T. Bakker 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 0 0 82

3. 17394 A.B. Donck 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 3 82

4. 103098 Q. Pietjouw 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 0 79

 klasse B.   

1. 165648 J.A. van Dongen 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 84

2. 127886 A.A. Ooms 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 83

3. 4082 C. Bol 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 3 80

4. 58327 G.C. Harteveld 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 74

5. 103920 L.F. Duivens 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 1 1 69  

  

  

Vetterli R


